
Cross de Huy 15/01/2023

Challenge cross pronvince de Liège 2022-2023 HUY

F3978

Hall Omnisports Collignon OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross court hommes 12:29:35:97

POS.

Starting time :

1454 BLACHERE ALEXANDRE SEN M 1993 RFCL 00:09:52:181

1768 LOUIS SEBASTIEN SEN M 1996 RFCL 00:10:47:912

1453 DEHARRE MATHIEU SEN M 2002 SER 00:10:57:873

29 HOUBART MARTIN JUN M 2005 HUY 00:11:15:694

115 PALAU BASTIEN JUN M 2005 RFCL 00:11:26:455

84 TANCREDI MATTEO JUN M 2004 RFCL 00:11:48:326

1490 LIMPITSHI KENNETH SEN M 1994 WACO 00:11:54:207

4803 FRISON DAVID M45 1976 HUY 00:12:23:628

110 DELBUSHAYE ETHAN JUN M 2005 HF 00:12:42:229

3868 MELIN CHRISTOPHE M45 1975 HUY 00:14:18:1810

1450 SCHEPPERS DENIS SEN M 2000 LACE 00:15:26:2611

4303 LOLY XAVIER SEN M 1988 HUY 00:15:55:3512

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

[SCRATCH] Cad. dames et cross court dames 12:44:30:42

POS.

Starting time :

2379 VERNIKOV SONJA SEN F 2001 DCLA 00:05:34:591

2910 MENTEN RENEE W40 1978 WACO 00:06:41:812

1187 MARITANO ALICIA SEN F 2002 HF 00:06:46:923

97 POSSEN CLARISSE JUN F 2005 RFCL 00:07:01:074

6 LAURENT CHARLOTTE JUN F 2005 HUY 00:07:24:035

95 LEPOINT SOLENE CAD F 2009 RFCL 00:07:32:056

487 GABRIEL JUSTINE CAD F 2009 HF 00:07:33:847

578 PINCHART MAELLE CAD F 2009 FCHA 00:07:36:918

85 VOOS NOUR CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:07:39:129

202 KETTELS NELL CAD F 2009 SER 00:07:58:7710

179 THYS CAMILLE CAD F 2009 HERV 00:08:02:7511

237 DUJARDIN EMMA CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:08:08:0512

4 BECKERS OLIVIA CAD F 2008 HERV 00:08:09:5313

84 VANDENBOSSCHE PAULIEN CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:08:12:2614

300 CHARLIER MADELEINE CAD F 2009 SER 00:08:15:1115

91 LINDERHOF ILIYA CAD F 2008 MALM 00:08:20:6116

31 RASQUAIN NELL CAD F 2009 HUY 00:08:21:8517

3046 BONAZZA ISABELLE W50 1968 SER 00:08:24:3818

126 FRYNS JULIETTE CAD F 2009 FCHA 00:08:26:1119

146 DEPAUW LOUISE CAD F 2009 SER 00:08:27:5020

569 FORT ELLY CAD F 2009 HF 00:08:29:0221

321 HEUKEMES LEONIE CAD F 2009 HF 00:08:31:7022

124 LHOMME CLARA CAD F 2009 FCHA 00:08:40:9523

650 NAWEZI NOEMIE CAD F 2008 RFCL 00:08:46:0724

7 DESMECHT JULIANE CAD F 2009 HERV 00:08:58:6025

327 MOSBEUX EMMA CAD F 2008 HF 00:09:03:4826

32 EVRARD LUCIE CAD F 2008 SPA 00:09:07:8227

331 ROSA LOUISE CAD F 2008 HF 00:09:17:6228

769 CARMANS FLEUR CAD F 2008 WACO 00:09:18:5529

173 LEMAIRE ELOISE CAD F 2008 SPA 00:09:19:3130

530 DEBEL CHARLOTTE CAD F 2008 RFCL 00:09:21:9831

207 TOFFOLI LUCIE CAD F 2009 HUY 00:09:29:1132

577 GOYEN LOU CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:09:47:6633

98 LOUSBERG LINDSAY CAD F 2008 LACE 00:10:05:5434

326 MARITANO CORALINE CAD F 2009 HF 00:10:31:3635

601 MFEUKEU TRYSHIA CAD F 2009 HUY 00:10:47:0536
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Cross de Huy 15/01/2023

Challenge cross pronvince de Liège 2022-2023 HUY

F3978

Hall Omnisports Collignon OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cadettes dames __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

95 LEPOINT SOLENE CAD F 2009 RFCL 00:07:32:051

487 GABRIEL JUSTINE CAD F 2009 HF 00:07:33:842

578 PINCHART MAELLE CAD F 2009 FCHA 00:07:36:913

85 VOOS NOUR CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:07:39:124

202 KETTELS NELL CAD F 2009 SER 00:07:58:775

179 THYS CAMILLE CAD F 2009 HERV 00:08:02:756

237 DUJARDIN EMMA CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:08:08:057

4 BECKERS OLIVIA CAD F 2008 HERV 00:08:09:538

84 VANDENBOSSCHE PAULIEN CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:08:12:269

300 CHARLIER MADELEINE CAD F 2009 SER 00:08:15:1110

91 LINDERHOF ILIYA CAD F 2008 MALM 00:08:20:6111

31 RASQUAIN NELL CAD F 2009 HUY 00:08:21:8512

126 FRYNS JULIETTE CAD F 2009 FCHA 00:08:26:1113

146 DEPAUW LOUISE CAD F 2009 SER 00:08:27:5014

569 FORT ELLY CAD F 2009 HF 00:08:29:0215

321 HEUKEMES LEONIE CAD F 2009 HF 00:08:31:7016

124 LHOMME CLARA CAD F 2009 FCHA 00:08:40:9517

650 NAWEZI NOEMIE CAD F 2008 RFCL 00:08:46:0718

7 DESMECHT JULIANE CAD F 2009 HERV 00:08:58:6019

327 MOSBEUX EMMA CAD F 2008 HF 00:09:03:4820

32 EVRARD LUCIE CAD F 2008 SPA 00:09:07:8221

331 ROSA LOUISE CAD F 2008 HF 00:09:17:6222

769 CARMANS FLEUR CAD F 2008 WACO 00:09:18:5523

173 LEMAIRE ELOISE CAD F 2008 SPA 00:09:19:3124

530 DEBEL CHARLOTTE CAD F 2008 RFCL 00:09:21:9825

207 TOFFOLI LUCIE CAD F 2009 HUY 00:09:29:1126

577 GOYEN LOU CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:09:47:6627

98 LOUSBERG LINDSAY CAD F 2008 LACE 00:10:05:5428

326 MARITANO CORALINE CAD F 2009 HF 00:10:31:3629

601 MFEUKEU TRYSHIA CAD F 2009 HUY 00:10:47:0530

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross court dames __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

2379 VERNIKOV SONJA SEN F 2001 DCLA 00:05:34:591

2910 MENTEN RENEE W40 1978 WACO 00:06:41:812

1187 MARITANO ALICIA SEN F 2002 HF 00:06:46:923

97 POSSEN CLARISSE JUN F 2005 RFCL 00:07:01:074

6 LAURENT CHARLOTTE JUN F 2005 HUY 00:07:24:035

3046 BONAZZA ISABELLE W50 1968 SER 00:08:24:386

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cadets hommes 12:58:26:79

POS.

Starting time :

3 GREFFE ANTOINE CAD M 2008 HERV 00:09:02:671

20 MULLER YANNIS CAD M 2008 MALM 00:09:12:062

61 ROBERT MALO CAD M 2009 HUY 00:09:13:483

1 GUILLAUME BRUWIER CAD M 2008 HERV 00:09:19:774

26 DELMOITIEZ VICTOR CAD M 2008 HERV 00:09:26:565

495 CARLIER NICOLAS CAD M 2008 RFCL 00:09:31:846

194 JONAS THIBAUT CAD M 2008 HERV 00:09:32:977

58 DEMARET THIBEAU CAD M 2009 FCHA 00:09:34:198

590 MOTTARD ROMAIN CAD M 2008 WACO 00:09:36:179
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Cross de Huy 15/01/2023

Challenge cross pronvince de Liège 2022-2023 HUY

F3978

Hall Omnisports Collignon OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cadets hommes 12:58:26:79

POS.

Starting time :

338 FRISON AARON CAD M 2008 HUY 00:09:41:5810

128 THYSEN QUENTIN CAD M 2009 WACO 00:09:42:6111

280 JACQUEMIN MARIUS CAD M 2008 HF 00:09:49:7212

64 VANDENBOSSCHE MARTIJN CAD M 2009 FCHA 00:09:58:9513

388 TONKA REMY CAD M 2009 HERV 00:10:02:2314

282 VAN DER WERFF TOM CAD M 2008 SPA 00:10:11:6915

228 KESER PASCAL CAD M 2009 RFCL 00:10:17:9416

512 MBARKI ABDESSALAM CAD M 2009 RFCL 00:10:30:0317

535 BECKERS NATHAN CAD M 2009 RFCL 00:10:37:1018

496 CUTAIA FABIO CAD M 2009 RFCL 00:10:44:9919

257 VERSTEGEN JEAN-JEREMY CAD M 2009 RFCL 00:11:03:5220

247 JADIN MARTIN CAD M 2009 SER 00:11:24:9521

74 MARCHAL RENAN CAD M 2009 HUY 00:11:54:6522

355 IZZI ELIOTT CAD M 2009 HUY 00:12:03:3823

248 JADIN SIMON CAD M 2009 SER 00:12:14:8124

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Scolaires hommes 13:13:30:56

POS.

Starting time :

2151 JEUKENNE HUGO SCO M 2007 HERV 00:18:28:461

2218 VANDERPOORTEN LOUIS SCO M 2007 WACO 00:18:29:872

2237 HOLPER JAN SCO M 2007 HF 00:18:34:763

2505 BONHOMME HUGO SCO M 2006 HERV 00:18:41:654

2155 CHARLES KAISER SCO M 2007 HERV 00:18:59:125

2290 LAMATTINA LUCAS SCO M 2007 FAC 00:19:00:916

2158 HEINE SIMON SCO M 2006 HUY 00:19:06:247

2208 CRUTZEN SAMUEL SCO M 2007 HERV 00:19:07:818

2344 REUL ARTHUR SCO M 2007 RFCL 00:19:09:009

2229 BUKAL ROMAIN SCO M 2007 WACO 00:20:16:7810

2543 MILASLI ALI SCO M 2007 RFCL 00:20:56:1711

2506 PIRSON NATHAN SCO M 2007 HERV 00:21:05:8712

2200 BREUER TULU SCO M 2007 LACE 00:21:24:4713

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

[SCRATCH] Jun. - Sen. - Mas. hommes 13:39:22:68

POS.

Starting time :

1952 NOEL ADRIEN SEN M 1995 WACO 00:24:51:161

1223 FAYMONVILLE JEAN SEN M 2000 MALM 00:26:03:322

4163 RENARD ARNAUD^ M35 1985 WACO 00:26:16:703

1269 FRANCIS RAUW SEN M 1992 LACE 00:26:35:624

3869 RADELET STEPHEN SEN M 1988 HUY 00:26:38:515

1787 PIRNAY JULIEN SEN M 2001 FCHA 00:26:41:626

1440 MERTZ CHRISTOPHER SEN M 1993 RFCL 00:26:49:297

3961 ESTE SEBASTIEN^ M35 1984 WACO 00:27:01:738

1786 LEFEVRE AURELIEN SEN M 1992 FCHA 00:27:07:419

1224 RONDAL BENJAMIN SEN M 2000 HERV 00:27:11:0710

2017 WEBER CLEMENT SEN M 1992 HERV 00:27:22:1211

4108 LEJEUNE SYLVAIN^ M35 1987 WACO 00:27:28:1212

151 MULLENS VICTOR JUN M 2004 HUY 00:27:43:0313

3907 KLEIN SAMUEL M40 1980 MALM 00:27:50:0914

4447 MAHIA SEBASTIEN M35 1986 WACO 00:28:20:9215

1719 APPLINCOURT JULIEN SEN M 1995 FCHA 00:28:29:9216

1867 DE LONGREE JULIEN SEN M 1995 FCHA 00:28:47:1217
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Cross de Huy 15/01/2023

Challenge cross pronvince de Liège 2022-2023 HUY

F3978

Hall Omnisports Collignon OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

[SCRATCH] Jun. - Sen. - Mas. hommes 13:39:22:68

POS.

Starting time :

3896 THEUNIS GERT M45 1975 FCHA 00:29:06:1318

4321 VAN DER WERFF FRITS M35 1986 SPA 00:29:11:3219

212 STINI ZACARIA JUN M 2004 HERV 00:29:15:6920

38 CRUTZEN BENOIT JUN M 2005 HERV 00:29:21:6921

3975 SULEAU THOMAS SEN M 1988 HUY 00:29:25:6322

4273 ESSABRI YOANN M35 1985 SER 00:29:36:2023

4007 LOUSBERG PASCAL M40 1981 LACE 00:29:41:7124

3892 DEMARET FREDERIK M45 1977 FCHA 00:29:51:3225

1889 RAPHAEL^ DUMONT M35 1988 WACO 00:30:01:4726

4457 LORENT DIMITRI M40 1980 FCHA 00:30:16:3527

3971 FRAITURE HENRI M40 1979 FCHA 00:30:20:2128

1727 ANTOINE DATTOLI SEN M 1996 HUY 00:30:29:8029

4262 ROBINET FREDERIC M50 1969 HUY 00:30:35:5330

29 HOUBART MARTIN JUN M 2005 HUY 00:30:40:4031

4329 ROSA HUGUES M40 1978 HF 00:30:42:6532

3871 HEINE LAURENT M50 1970 HUY 00:30:46:6033

4526 HAPPAERTS MICKAEL^ M40 1981 RFCL 00:30:48:7734

1876 MAILLARD GUILLAUME SEN M 1989 FCHA 00:31:12:0335

3974 GASPART STEPHANE M50 1970 HUY 00:31:14:6336

4271 JANSEN BENOIT M35 1984 SER 00:31:16:8337

4133 GUESSE PIERRE-YVES M35 1984 WACO 00:31:24:0338

4173 GALET DAMIEN M35 1985 HUY 00:31:27:1139

4820 HOOFT FRANCOIS M35 1983 FCHA 00:31:28:2640

4070 DELBECQ SALOMON M35 1985 SER 00:31:35:3741

4537 LIEGEOIS SYLVAIN M35 1986 HF 00:31:42:2842

4 MONSEZ LUCAS JUN M 2005 HERV 00:31:51:0043

4046 VAN DER MEERSCH MICHEL M55 1963 FCHA 00:31:56:7844

4698 RAEMAEKERS FRANCOIS M35 1987 FCHA 00:32:39:9145

3872 MATHY DOMINIQUE M65 1957 HUY 00:32:59:4946

4270 DOUPAGNE CLAUDE M55 1963 SER 00:33:17:8647

4700 MARCHAL OLIVIER M45 1976 HUY 00:33:24:1148

4396 KAYIHURA JEAN-IDES^ M40 1983 SPA 00:33:36:8249

4555 D'AVELINO MICHAEL M50 1971 SER 00:33:43:5350

4324 PIETTE OLIVIER M45 1977 HF 00:33:53:7251

4363 JACQUEMIN MANUEL^ M40 1978 WACO 00:34:23:0852

1472 VITELLO LAURENT SEN M 1989 SER 00:34:24:4653

4674 LEGRAND GEOFFRAY M35 1983 HF 00:34:31:6954

4686 GOFFIN ALEXANDRE M40 1980 FCHA 00:35:06:0855

4391 LEMOS CRUZ JOSE M65 1957 HUY 00:37:20:1456

4169 LAMBOTTE PASCAL M55 1967 SER 00:37:22:6757

4272 HEPTIA NOEL M70 1950 SER 00:38:41:9558

3865 MACORS ALEXANDRE M35 1983 HUY 00:38:54:5459

4015 LEEMANS JEAN-FRANCOIS M55 1967 SPA 00:39:26:1460

3893 DEQUINNEMAERE PHILIPPE M55 1967 FCHA 00:40:13:2361

4534 CIARCELLUTO ERIC M45 1973 SER 00:40:22:3462

3857 PELZER FREDERIC^ M40 1980 HERV 00:40:54:8263

4802 PAULISSEN RICHARD M55 1967 HUY 00:42:06:5464

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Juniors hommes __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

151 MULLENS VICTOR JUN M 2004 HUY 00:27:43:031

212 STINI ZACARIA JUN M 2004 HERV 00:29:15:692
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Cross de Huy 15/01/2023

Challenge cross pronvince de Liège 2022-2023 HUY

F3978

Hall Omnisports Collignon OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Juniors hommes __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

38 CRUTZEN BENOIT JUN M 2005 HERV 00:29:21:693

29 HOUBART MARTIN JUN M 2005 HUY 00:30:40:404

4 MONSEZ LUCAS JUN M 2005 HERV 00:31:51:005

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Seniors hommes __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

1952 NOEL ADRIEN SEN M 1995 WACO 00:24:51:161

1223 FAYMONVILLE JEAN SEN M 2000 MALM 00:26:03:322

1269 FRANCIS RAUW SEN M 1992 LACE 00:26:35:623

3869 RADELET STEPHEN SEN M 1988 HUY 00:26:38:514

1787 PIRNAY JULIEN SEN M 2001 FCHA 00:26:41:625

1440 MERTZ CHRISTOPHER SEN M 1993 RFCL 00:26:49:296

1786 LEFEVRE AURELIEN SEN M 1992 FCHA 00:27:07:417

1224 RONDAL BENJAMIN SEN M 2000 HERV 00:27:11:078

2017 WEBER CLEMENT SEN M 1992 HERV 00:27:22:129

1719 APPLINCOURT JULIEN SEN M 1995 FCHA 00:28:29:9210

1867 DE LONGREE JULIEN SEN M 1995 FCHA 00:28:47:1211

3975 SULEAU THOMAS SEN M 1988 HUY 00:29:25:6312

1727 ANTOINE DATTOLI SEN M 1996 HUY 00:30:29:8013

1876 MAILLARD GUILLAUME SEN M 1989 FCHA 00:31:12:0314

1472 VITELLO LAURENT SEN M 1989 SER 00:34:24:4615

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Masters hommes __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

4163 RENARD ARNAUD^ M35 1985 WACO 00:26:16:701

3961 ESTE SEBASTIEN^ M35 1984 WACO 00:27:01:732

4108 LEJEUNE SYLVAIN^ M35 1987 WACO 00:27:28:123

3907 KLEIN SAMUEL M40 1980 MALM 00:27:50:094

4447 MAHIA SEBASTIEN M35 1986 WACO 00:28:20:925

3896 THEUNIS GERT M45 1975 FCHA 00:29:06:136

4321 VAN DER WERFF FRITS M35 1986 SPA 00:29:11:327

4273 ESSABRI YOANN M35 1985 SER 00:29:36:208

4007 LOUSBERG PASCAL M40 1981 LACE 00:29:41:719

3892 DEMARET FREDERIK M45 1977 FCHA 00:29:51:3210

1889 RAPHAEL^ DUMONT M35 1988 WACO 00:30:01:4711

4457 LORENT DIMITRI M40 1980 FCHA 00:30:16:3512

3971 FRAITURE HENRI M40 1979 FCHA 00:30:20:2113

4262 ROBINET FREDERIC M50 1969 HUY 00:30:35:5314

4329 ROSA HUGUES M40 1978 HF 00:30:42:6515

3871 HEINE LAURENT M50 1970 HUY 00:30:46:6016

4526 HAPPAERTS MICKAEL^ M40 1981 RFCL 00:30:48:7717

3974 GASPART STEPHANE M50 1970 HUY 00:31:14:6318

4271 JANSEN BENOIT M35 1984 SER 00:31:16:8319

4133 GUESSE PIERRE-YVES M35 1984 WACO 00:31:24:0320

4173 GALET DAMIEN M35 1985 HUY 00:31:27:1121

4820 HOOFT FRANCOIS M35 1983 FCHA 00:31:28:2622

4070 DELBECQ SALOMON M35 1985 SER 00:31:35:3723

4537 LIEGEOIS SYLVAIN M35 1986 HF 00:31:42:2824

4046 VAN DER MEERSCH MICHEL M55 1963 FCHA 00:31:56:7825

4698 RAEMAEKERS FRANCOIS M35 1987 FCHA 00:32:39:9126

3872 MATHY DOMINIQUE M65 1957 HUY 00:32:59:4927
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Cross de Huy 15/01/2023

Challenge cross pronvince de Liège 2022-2023 HUY

F3978

Hall Omnisports Collignon OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Masters hommes __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

4270 DOUPAGNE CLAUDE M55 1963 SER 00:33:17:8628

4700 MARCHAL OLIVIER M45 1976 HUY 00:33:24:1129

4396 KAYIHURA JEAN-IDES^ M40 1983 SPA 00:33:36:8230

4555 D'AVELINO MICHAEL M50 1971 SER 00:33:43:5331

4324 PIETTE OLIVIER M45 1977 HF 00:33:53:7232

4363 JACQUEMIN MANUEL^ M40 1978 WACO 00:34:23:0833

4674 LEGRAND GEOFFRAY M35 1983 HF 00:34:31:6934

4686 GOFFIN ALEXANDRE M40 1980 FCHA 00:35:06:0835

4391 LEMOS CRUZ JOSE M65 1957 HUY 00:37:20:1436

4169 LAMBOTTE PASCAL M55 1967 SER 00:37:22:6737

4272 HEPTIA NOEL M70 1950 SER 00:38:41:9538

3865 MACORS ALEXANDRE M35 1983 HUY 00:38:54:5439

4015 LEEMANS JEAN-FRANCOIS M55 1967 SPA 00:39:26:1440

3893 DEQUINNEMAERE PHILIPPE M55 1967 FCHA 00:40:13:2341

4534 CIARCELLUTO ERIC M45 1973 SER 00:40:22:3442

3857 PELZER FREDERIC^ M40 1980 HERV 00:40:54:8243

4802 PAULISSEN RICHARD M55 1967 HUY 00:42:06:5444

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

[SCRATCH] Sco. et Jun.- Sen. - Mas. dames 14:24:10:31

POS.

Starting time :

2503 CHARLIER JULIE SCO F 2007 HERV 00:12:14:621

2765 DOHET NOEMIE SCO F 2007 RFCL 00:12:39:602

2533 POYSAT ELEONORE SCO F 2007 MALM 00:12:49:523

2761 LEMAIRE CELESTE SCO F 2007 HF 00:13:22:894

2504 DEMBOUR FANNY SCO F 2006 HERV 00:13:29:645

2502 BRANDT EMMY SCO F 2007 HERV 00:13:30:866

2756 MARTIN JULIETTE SCO F 2006 HF 00:13:58:847

2802 HALUT INES SCO F 2006 HUY 00:14:05:108

2766 INFANTINO JULIA SCO F 2006 RFCL 00:14:19:529

2564 MARCHAL ERYN SCO F 2006 HUY 00:15:29:1310

2742 NAVETTE LOUISE SCO F 2007 SER 00:15:33:1211

2379 VERNIKOV SONJA SEN F 2001 DCLA 00:15:42:2112

1489 EL ASRI KHADIJA SEN W 1997 RFCL 00:16:42:2813

2510 MELIN MAELLE SCO F 2006 HUY 00:16:59:0914

1031 HANSEZ ANNE^ SEN F 1995 HERV 00:17:43:4615

2875 WAGELMANS CLARISSE^ W45 1976 RFCL 00:17:58:4816

1111 ACQUISTAPACE SARAH SEN F 2000 SER 00:18:07:5417

3050 DETREZ MARTINE W50 1970 RFCL 00:18:15:9418

1112 LAMBOTTE  MANON SEN F 2000 SER 00:18:36:7819

99 CIARCELLUTO    MARINE JUN F 2005 SER 00:18:59:6120

1194 SEIVERT VALENTINE^ SEN F 1989 RFCL 00:19:35:4521

3045 TROISFONTAINES DELPHINE W40 1978 HF 00:19:41:4122

3456 AUTMANNS FANNY W35 1985 HF 00:19:44:3023

2881 DEJARDIN CHRISTELLE W45 1974 HUY 00:20:26:3024

2804 MOYSE EVELYNE W35 1986 HERV 00:20:40:3025

6 LAURENT CHARLOTTE JUN F 2005 HUY 00:21:29:4226

2859 PIRSOUL AURELIE W35 1986 FCHA 00:21:49:8927

3107 SMETS MARIE W35 1983 HF 00:22:44:9928

2897 FAUVILLE CAROLE W35 1986 FCHA 00:23:39:1129

1014 DUFOUR ELODIE SEN F 1990 HUY 00:24:20:3030

3003 DOYEN MARIE-JEANNE W65 1955 FCHA 00:24:36:6131
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Cross de Huy 15/01/2023

Challenge cross pronvince de Liège 2022-2023 HUY

F3978

Hall Omnisports Collignon OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Scolaires dames __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

2503 CHARLIER JULIE SCO F 2007 HERV 00:12:14:621

2765 DOHET NOEMIE SCO F 2007 RFCL 00:12:39:602

2533 POYSAT ELEONORE SCO F 2007 MALM 00:12:49:523

2761 LEMAIRE CELESTE SCO F 2007 HF 00:13:22:894

2504 DEMBOUR FANNY SCO F 2006 HERV 00:13:29:645

2502 BRANDT EMMY SCO F 2007 HERV 00:13:30:866

2756 MARTIN JULIETTE SCO F 2006 HF 00:13:58:847

2802 HALUT INES SCO F 2006 HUY 00:14:05:108

2766 INFANTINO JULIA SCO F 2006 RFCL 00:14:19:529

2564 MARCHAL ERYN SCO F 2006 HUY 00:15:29:1310

2742 NAVETTE LOUISE SCO F 2007 SER 00:15:33:1211

2510 MELIN MAELLE SCO F 2006 HUY 00:16:59:0912

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Juniores dames __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

99 CIARCELLUTO    MARINE JUN F 2005 SER 00:18:59:611

6 LAURENT CHARLOTTE JUN F 2005 HUY 00:21:29:422

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Seniores dames __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

2379 VERNIKOV SONJA SEN F 2001 DCLA 00:15:42:211

1489 EL ASRI KHADIJA SEN F 1997 RFCL 00:16:42:282

1031 HANSEZ ANNE^ SEN F 1995 HERV 00:17:43:463

1111 ACQUISTAPACE SARAH SEN F 2000 SER 00:18:07:544

1112 LAMBOTTE  MANON SEN F 2000 SER 00:18:36:785

1194 SEIVERT VALENTINE^ SEN F 1989 RFCL 00:19:35:456

1014 DUFOUR ELODIE SEN F 1990 HUY 00:24:20:307

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Masters dames __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

2875 WAGELMANS CLARISSE^ W45 1976 RFCL 00:17:58:481

3050 DETREZ MARTINE W50 1970 RFCL 00:18:15:942

3045 TROISFONTAINES DELPHINE W40 1978 HF 00:19:41:413

3456 AUTMANNS FANNY W35 1985 HF 00:19:44:304

2881 DEJARDIN CHRISTELLE W45 1974 HUY 00:20:26:305

2804 MOYSE EVELYNE W35 1986 HERV 00:20:40:306

2859 PIRSOUL AURELIE W35 1986 FCHA 00:21:49:897

3107 SMETS MARIE W35 1983 HF 00:22:44:998

2897 FAUVILLE CAROLE W35 1986 FCHA 00:23:39:119

3003 DOYEN MARIE-JEANNE W65 1955 FCHA 00:24:36:6110

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Ben. D 1ère année (2015) 14:53:48:60

POS.

Starting time :

39 PARTHOENS SOPHIA BEN F 2015 WACO 00:02:37:181

180 FONTAINE VANDEN BOSSCHE ZOE BEN F 2015 HUY 00:02:43:222

381 FRANSQUET KAYNA BEN F 2015 SER 00:02:45:693

250 DAENEN EMELYNE BEN F 2015 RFCL 00:02:47:244

128 HOCK ESTELLE BEN F 2015 HERV 00:02:48:635

52 GEORGES OLIVIA BEN F 2015 MALM 00:02:50:186

153 LE FORESTIER MAYA BEN F 2015 SER 00:02:52:167
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Cross de Huy 15/01/2023

Challenge cross pronvince de Liège 2022-2023 HUY

F3978

Hall Omnisports Collignon OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Ben. D 1ère année (2015) 14:53:48:60

POS.

Starting time :

143 ORBAN GOCHEL LOULA BEN F 2015 WACO 00:02:57:148

305 OUERTANI-BERNARD LILIA BEN F 2015 WACO 00:03:01:839

516 TENEYE LYIA BEN F 2015 HF 00:03:03:5810

152 HAMERS SOFIA BEN F 2015 SER 00:03:06:6011

351 CHEBIL INES BEN F 2015 HF 00:03:13:0612

90 DEHAYBE LILY BEN F 2015 WACO 00:03:13:9813

529 MAHOUDEAUX LISA BEN F 2015 FCHA 00:03:16:1614

228 POCHET CORALIE BEN F 2015 FCHA 00:03:19:1715

672 DEFLOO CELIA BEN F 2015 FCHA 00:03:22:4316

466 WOUTERS CLARA BEN F 2015 HF 00:03:30:4117

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Ben. D 2ème année (2014) 14:58:33:72

POS.

Starting time :

352 PIETTE LOUISE BEN F 2014 HF 00:02:26:241

233 VANSTEEN EMY BEN F 2014 RFCL 00:02:31:532

542 SCHARIS EMMA BEN F 2014 HF 00:02:32:913

185 LOVENS ROMANE BEN F 2014 SPA 00:02:34:404

188 WINANT LOUISE BEN F 2014 HERV 00:02:38:175

366 LEHNEN JAMILA BEN F 2014 HF 00:02:39:496

390 DIEPART LOUISE BEN F 2014 HF 00:02:40:697

465 LIEGEOIS ALIX BEN F 2014 HF 00:02:41:368

249 VAN DAMME SOFIA BEN F 2014 SER 00:02:42:829

347 NASDY SABRINA BEN F 2014 RFCL 00:02:44:7410

25 HENROTTE LUCIE BEN F 2014 WACO 00:02:46:5211

291 FRERE CAMILLE BEN F 2014 HF 00:02:49:9912

9903 CALUT CLEMENCE BEN F 2014 NA 00:02:52:7313

420 FALCONE LEANNE BEN F 2014 FCHA 00:02:55:0814

40 COLLIGNON JULIA BEN F 2014 FCHA 00:02:57:0215

616 DETALLE JULIETTE BEN F 2014 HERV 00:02:58:4416

614 VILLERS MARGOT BEN F 2014 FCHA 00:02:59:4617

220 RAEMACKERS JULIETTE BEN F 2014 FCHA 00:03:01:4918

448 JORIS LISA BEN F 2014 SPA 00:03:03:5719

518 CHATTLAIN ESTELLE BEN F 2014 HF 00:03:05:2220

597 JAC ZELIE BEN F 2014 FCHA 00:03:06:2321

693 CHAVEPEYER LIV BEN F 2014 FCHA 00:03:13:1722

269 SCHREURS MAELYE BEN F 2014 SER 00:03:15:2923

169 DUTILLEUX NADYA BEN F 2014 SER 00:03:18:6524

6 VRONEN LINE BEN F 2014 HERV 00:03:19:6125

82 FOUARGE MARIE BEN F 2014 WACO 00:03:22:0026

170 VANDE WEERDT MANON BEN F 2014 SER 00:03:23:7327

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Ben. H 1ère année (2015) 15:04:22:94

POS.

Starting time :

483 LECOQ LUCIEN BEN M 2015 HF 00:02:31:871

445 PAROTTE SAMY BEN M 2015 HF 00:02:32:882

475 BOUMANS - CHARLIER YANIS BEN M 2015 HF 00:02:34:083

34 COOLS ELIOTT BEN M 2015 SPA 00:02:34:984

850 VAESSEN CHARLES BEN M 2015 FCHA 00:02:36:395

26 GUESSE CLEMENT BEN M 2015 WACO 00:02:39:886

281 THIENPONT TEO BEN M 2015 FCHA 00:02:42:597

199 LEEMANS SIMON BEN M 2015 SER 00:02:47:578
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Cross de Huy 15/01/2023

Challenge cross pronvince de Liège 2022-2023 HUY

F3978

Hall Omnisports Collignon OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Ben. H 1ère année (2015) 15:04:22:94

POS.

Starting time :

649 NOTTET MATHIS BEN M 2015 FAC 00:02:49:009

341 NERINCX GABIN BEN M 2015 SER 00:02:49:9210

143 DEMANDT MATHIS BEN M 2015 HERV 00:02:52:1811

455 GRAULICH CELESTIN BEN M 2015 HUY 00:02:54:5412

460 FLAMENT LOUIS BEN M 2015 FCHA 00:02:57:3213

406 WYSOCKI SACHA BEN M 2015 RFCL 00:02:59:6614

150 CESA THEO BEN M 2015 SER 00:03:02:5215

760 DUMONT TOM BEN M 2015 SPA 00:03:03:8316

619 MEGIDO MAXENCE BEN M 2015 HUY 00:03:05:2317

126 GUILLAUME RAPHAEL BEN M 2015 WACO 00:03:06:7518

215 MINGUELS SAMUEL BEN M 2015 SER 00:03:08:2119

196 NUTAL BASTIEN BEN M 2015 SER 00:03:09:2220

767 MARON HUGO BEN M 2015 HUY 00:03:11:0721

689 MFEUKEU GEORGE BEN M 2015 HUY 00:03:17:1222

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Ben. H 2ème année (2014) 15:12:03:65

POS.

Starting time :

495 LARBALESTRIER MALO BEN M 2014 HF 00:02:17:951

742 ENGEL TIM BEN M 2014 HF 00:02:21:572

36 MASSOZ KAYNAK ACHILLE BEN M 2014 MALM 00:02:23:363

71 VAN DE VELDE LOUIS BEN M 2014 FCHA 00:02:25:964

614 BECK OSCAR BEN M 2014 HF 00:02:27:675

300 ROYEN NOAH BEN M 2014 HERV 00:02:29:006

65 APPERT BAPTISTE BEN M 2014 FCHA 00:02:30:267

14 VAN EMELEN GAUTHIER BEN M 2014 HERV 00:02:31:388

347 LIZEN OSCAR BEN M 2014 WACO 00:02:32:899

298 DELBRUYERE ALEXIS BEN M 2014 HERV 00:02:34:5910

216 LICKI LORIS BEN M 2014 SER 00:02:36:4611

166 MARENNE ARTHUR BEN M 2014 HERV 00:02:38:0512

82 MULLEM OSCAR BEN M 2014 LACE 00:02:40:0613

53 COMPERE LOUIS BEN M 2014 SPA 00:02:41:4814

9904 FONTAINE JULES BEN M 2014 NA 00:02:43:7115

572 ZIMMERMANN NAEL BEN M 2014 LACE 00:02:46:0716

140 FARACI ROMEO BEN M 2014 ATC 00:02:48:4217

344 GRANDJEAN ERWAN BEN M 2014 SER 00:02:50:0618

9 LORQUET SAM BEN M 2014 HERV 00:02:51:4719

205 LE FORESTIER BASTIEN BEN M 2014 SER 00:02:53:7220

482 GREGOIRE  ARTHUR BEN M 2014 HF 00:02:55:1321

107 DELECOLLE LOUIS MARTIN BEN M 2014 FCHA 00:02:56:8922

28 DODEUR SACHA BEN M 2014 WACO 00:02:57:9723

639 SHIRI MALONE BEN M 2014 RFCL 00:02:58:9524

417 ART TIMOTHEE BEN M 2014 RFCL 00:03:00:7825

476 HERMANS HUGO BEN M 2014 HF 00:03:02:6526

282 VERMEER JEDDAH BEN M 2014 FCHA 00:03:04:0627

192 DETIFFE IOURI BEN M 2014 HERV 00:03:05:9128

12 QUALIZZA MARIUS BEN M 2014 HERV 00:03:07:2629

310 LORQUET THEO BEN M 2014 HERV 00:03:08:2830

562 MANGUETTE SAMUEL BEN M 2014 HF 00:03:09:1731

430 CALLEWAERT BAPTISTE BEN M 2014 WACO 00:03:10:9132

23 BEMELMANS MAXIME BEN M 2014 SPA 00:03:11:7133

185 PAQUAY THEO BEN M 2014 WACO 00:03:13:1134

418 GIBULA ARTHUR BEN M 2014 RFCL 00:03:15:6935
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Cross de Huy 15/01/2023

Challenge cross pronvince de Liège 2022-2023 HUY

F3978

Hall Omnisports Collignon OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Ben. H 2ème année (2014) 15:12:03:65

POS.

Starting time :

208 DOL BAPTISTE BEN M 2014 HUY 00:03:16:6936

301 VANDORMAEL MAXIME BEN M 2014 RFCL 00:03:18:2737

699 PROES LUCAS BEN M 2014 RFCL 00:03:19:7138

83 LOUSBERG EDDIE BEN M 2014 LACE 00:03:20:9139

182 HICK AXEL BEN M 2014 WACO 00:03:22:2240

680 ALLAERTS MATHIAS BEN M 2014 FCHA 00:03:23:2041

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Pup. D 1ère année (2013) 15:18:13:29

POS.

Starting time :

3207 JONARD CLEMENCE PUP F 2013 HERV 00:04:32:071

3388 BOVY LISON PUP F 2013 HERV 00:04:35:572

3494 DELOGE LANGE SASHA PUP F 2013 RFCL 00:04:36:743

3573 JACQUEMIN NINON PUP F 2013 HF 00:04:41:194

3878 LEGRAND ANAIS PUP F 2013 HF 00:04:43:085

3399 GARNIER  ELEONORE PUP F 2013 WACO 00:04:47:826

3238 LEMBREE ANAIS PUP F 2013 MALM 00:04:50:927

3799 CORMAN ALICE PUP F 2013 HERV 00:04:54:528

3820 LABEYE MARGOT PUP F 2013 HF 00:04:58:269

3329 USERSTAM ZOE PUP F 2013 FCHA 00:04:59:5310

3454 SURINGS LOUANE PUP F 2013 SPA 00:05:02:3111

3772 MERCIER JULIETTE PUP F 2013 HF 00:05:04:1412

3529 RESPEN VICTORIA PUP F 2013 RFCL 00:05:08:3613

3393 ROBERT CHLOE PUP F 2013 HERV 00:05:09:6914

3481 USERSTAM LILOU PUP F 2013 FCHA 00:05:11:3215

3272 BOURGUIGNON SIXTINE PUP F 2013 FCHA 00:05:16:2916

3239 LAKAILLE VICTORIA PUP F 2013 MALM 00:05:19:2117

3205 HOCK CLEMENCE PUP F 2013 HERV 00:05:21:0918

3477 DUJARDIN ELZA PUP F 2013 FCHA 00:05:22:8619

3807 DETALLE CHARLOTTE PUP F 2013 HERV 00:05:33:5520

3919 MERCIER ALICE PUP F 2013 RFCL 00:05:39:3321

3445 GRAMS ALICE PUP F 2013 RFCL 00:06:03:4422

3431 JAMBLIN ELYANA PUP F 2013 HUY 00:06:10:4323

3564 WESPHAEL EMMA PUP F 2013 RFCL 00:06:13:4224

4022 BAPTSITA ESTELLE PUP F 2013 FCHA 00:06:39:2925

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Pup. D 2ème année (2012) 15:25:38:38

POS.

Starting time :

3327 FRAITURE LIVIA PUP F 2012 FCHA 00:04:23:241

3276 GILLIS PAULINE PUP F 2012 FCHA 00:04:24:942

3853 BECKERS ESTELLE PUP F 2012 RFCL 00:04:26:523

3892 OUZZANE ASMA PUP F 2012 HERV 00:04:31:114

3236 COOLS ANAE PUP F 2012 SPA 00:04:34:965

3387 ROSE LALY PUP F 2012 SPA 00:04:36:176

3701 FONTAINE NINON PUP F 2012 HF 00:04:40:477

3277 MOLLE JULIE PUP F 2012 FCHA 00:04:42:208

3574 ROUBERTIES MAELLYNE PUP F 2012 HF 00:04:43:509

3816 WERNER JEANNE PUP F 2012 HF 00:04:44:4710

3725 PAQUES JEANNE PUP F 2012 HF 00:04:45:4311

3413 NUTAL EMMA PUP F 2012 SER 00:04:48:1612

3587 PIRAUX LYNA PUP F 2012 RFCL 00:04:49:0413

3641 SCHMITZ CHERYL PUP F 2012 LACE 00:04:50:2814
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Cross de Huy 15/01/2023

Challenge cross pronvince de Liège 2022-2023 HUY

F3978

Hall Omnisports Collignon OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Pup. D 2ème année (2012) 15:25:38:38

POS.

Starting time :

3617 DIALLO AISSATOU PUP F 2012 HF 00:04:51:4215

3700 DIEPART CLEMENCE PUP F 2012 HF 00:04:56:2816

3652 VERJUS ELISE PUP F 2012 HF 00:04:57:5917

3274 DASSY CHARLINE PUP F 2012 FCHA 00:04:58:4818

3204 HAMERS CELESTINE PUP F 2012 HERV 00:05:00:6419

3888 SULON EMY PUP F 2012 HUY 00:05:01:8220

3209 QUALIZZA LOUISE PUP F 2012 HERV 00:05:06:9121

3415 WITKOWSKI LEA PUP F 2012 SER 00:05:11:5122

3480 THIENPONT LILOU PUP F 2012 FCHA 00:05:15:3223

3648 LEFEVRE NINA PUP F 2012 HUY 00:05:21:7724

3631 VAN DAELE FELICIE PUP F 2012 HUY 00:05:25:2725

3817 LAMY MAUREEN PUP F 2012 HF 00:05:35:2526

3705 DAWANT MAEVA PUP F 2012 SER 00:05:39:0227

3417 LE FORESTIER LENA PUP F 2012 SER 00:06:05:2728

3779 CELIA BORGIGNONS PUP F 2012 FAC 00:07:20:4429

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Pup. H 1ère année (2013) 15:32:55:62

POS.

Starting time :

2690 PIRE ALEXANDRE PUP M 2013 FCHA 00:04:14:841

2998 WERY ARTHUR PUP M 2013 ATC 00:04:20:372

3189 ERNES NATHANAEL PUP M 2013 RFCL 00:04:24:213

2818 BAILLY LOIS PUP M 2013 WACO 00:04:25:824

3038 URBANO TIAGO PUP M 2013 SPA 00:04:28:015

3355 PINCHART MATHIS PUP M 2013 FCHA 00:04:32:456

2688 JADOT LIONEL PUP M 2013 FCHA 00:04:33:907

2612 PEREZ JAN PUP M 2013 HERV 00:04:35:118

2622 MOTCH EMILE PUP M 2013 HUY 00:04:36:969

2658 CORMAN GILLES PUP M 2013 HERV 00:04:38:9410

2674 MOMMER ROBIN PUP M 2013 SPA 00:04:39:6511

2687 HALLET CORENTIN PUP M 2013 FCHA 00:04:41:2112

3254 SCHOEBRECHTS THIBAULT PUP M 2013 HUY 00:04:42:1013

3107 DEPAS JULES PUP M 2013 ATC 00:04:43:9514

3131 WARNIER SIMON PUP M 2013 HF 00:04:44:9015

3558 DORVAL JULES PUP M 2013 FCHA 00:04:45:7916

3206 CALMANT ARNO PUP M 2013 HF 00:04:47:3817

2635 GUESSE BAPTISTE PUP M 2013 WACO 00:04:49:5018

3130 HERVE NATHAN PUP M 2013 HF 00:04:50:6719

3340 LEFIN SIMON PUP M 2013 SPA 00:04:51:7220

2967 DI BARTOLOMEO FLORENT PUP M 2013 SER 00:04:52:8121

2999 HATERT JUSTIN PUP M 2013 ATC 00:04:54:8222

2659 DENOEL MAXIME PUP M 2013 HERV 00:04:56:0623

2609 LEJACQUES CLEMENT PUP M 2013 HERV 00:04:57:1724

3047 MERCIER CHARLY PUP M 2013 RFCL 00:04:58:9525

3549 DEFLOO NOAN PUP M 2013 FCHA 00:04:59:8826

2839 DEBATTICE ELI PUP M 2013 SER 00:05:01:1027

2836 MAINARDI ANTONIO PUP M 2013 SER 00:05:02:1828

2772 GUIOT VICTOR PUP M 2013 ATC 00:05:03:1429

2832 LEGAN ELIOT PUP M 2013 WACO 00:05:06:3530

3382 BAILLEAU CELESTIN PUP M 2013 HUY 00:05:07:7031

3139 AYAR EMRE PUP M 2013 LACE 00:05:08:6732

2979 ORIECUIA THEO PUP M 2013 SER 00:05:10:2933

2614 TANNIER ALOIS PUP M 2013 HERV 00:05:11:9734
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Cross de Huy 15/01/2023

Challenge cross pronvince de Liège 2022-2023 HUY

F3978

Hall Omnisports Collignon OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Pup. H 1ère année (2013) 15:32:55:62

POS.

Starting time :

3081 WAUTERS FELIX PUP M 2013 SPA 00:05:24:2135

2861 KROYSIER JOULIAN PUP M 2013 LACE 00:05:36:2936

2692 MARLIER LOUIS PUP M 2013 HUY 00:05:54:8837

2775 DESBOIS BASTIEN PUP M 2013 HERV 00:06:17:5338

2811 NERRINCK ALEC PUP M 2013 HERV 00:06:39:8139

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Pup. H 2ème année (2012) 15:40:06:73

POS.

Starting time :

2927 FICHER ARSENE PUP M 2012 HERV 00:03:58:341

2602 HANNON ERBO PUP M 2012 LACE 00:04:05:092

2603 BRODEL TIM PUP M 2012 LACE 00:04:07:843

3463 BRAGARD TIM PUP M 2012 HERV 00:04:17:344

3211 SCHMITTKAMP FREDERIK PUP M 2012 LACE 00:04:19:395

3239 WUIDAR ANTOINE PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:20:766

2660 DETALLE COLIN PUP M 2012 HERV 00:04:22:877

2799 MORIMONT ANTOINE PUP M 2012 SER 00:04:24:678

3311 ROYEN NOAM PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:26:989

2636 VAN DER ELST MATHEO PUP M 2012 WACO 00:04:29:5910

2624 DEMARET ANTOINE PUP M 2012 SPA 00:04:32:9811

2930 VANSTEEN HUGO PUP M 2012 RFCL 00:04:34:1012

3015 NGIRIMANA UWASE AXEL PUP M 2012 SER 00:04:36:6413

2623 EVRARD ANTOINE PUP M 2012 SPA 00:04:40:0514

3129 O'MEARA LIAM PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:42:2315

2625 BEMELMANS LOUIS PUP M 2012 SPA 00:04:46:7216

3140 ECHCHEKHAR KAIS PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:53:6217

3143 HENROTIN MATHIEU PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:55:4218

3326 ALBERT TOM PUP M 2012 RFCL 00:04:57:9119

3312 JAMBLIN MATYSSE PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:59:2020

9914 DEUS MATHIAS PUP M 2012 NA 00:05:01:5321

3343 CHATTLAIN THOMAS PUP M 2012 HF 00:05:04:1922

3154 DAXHELET TIMEO PUP M 2012 HF 00:05:11:4823

2929 VANDORMAEL CLEMENT PUP M 2012 RFCL 00:05:13:5924

2782 VAN DE WOUWER AYMERICK PUP M 2012 SER 00:05:15:9825

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Min. D 1ère année (2011) 15:46:17:24

POS.

Starting time :

7244 VROOMEN NOELIE MIN F 2011 HF 00:06:38:771

7207 GREGOIRE ELISE MIN F 2011 HF 00:06:44:632

6885 DEJON PERRINE MIN F 2011 WACO 00:06:46:193

7242 RADOUANI SOFIA MIN F 2011 HF 00:06:48:544

6831 DEMARET ALEXIA MIN F 2011 FCHA 00:06:52:505

7069 BEAUMAIKERS JULIETTE MIN F 2011 HERV 00:06:54:176

6934 PLESCIA GIULIA MIN F 2011 SER 00:06:55:297

6757 RICHARDY EMMA MIN F 2011 SPA 00:06:56:378

7419 BAAR JULIA MIN F 2011 HF 00:06:57:869

7241 HAGELSTEIN ESTELLE MIN F 2011 HF 00:07:00:1310

7030 DEMEZ LOUISE MIN F 2011 HERV 00:07:04:4211

7130 URBANO LUCIA MIN F 2011 SPA 00:07:06:7912

6755 SCHAUS LEA MIN F 2011 SPA 00:07:10:1113

6858 FROIDMONT ADELIE MIN F 2011 WACO 00:07:15:2214

7210 CARPENTIER OLIVIA MIN F 2011 HF 00:07:16:2915
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Challenge cross pronvince de Liège 2022-2023 HUY

F3978

Hall Omnisports Collignon OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Min. D 1ère année (2011) 15:46:17:24

POS.

Starting time :

7243 VROOMEN CAMILLE MIN F 2011 HF 00:07:20:3516

6834 VIATOUR MAURINE MIN F 2011 FCHA 00:07:22:0617

7087 FRANCK ELISA MIN F 2011 SER 00:07:29:6118

7211 LECOQ ODILE MIN F 2011 HF 00:07:30:9619

6939 LEMAIRE ELODIE MIN F 2011 HUY 00:07:32:1220

6789 LOUSBERG LOUISA MIN F 2011 LACE 00:07:33:4621

6703 BULTOT LOUISE MIN F 2011 HERV 00:07:35:7422

6995 RAEMACKERS LOUISE MIN F 2011 FCHA 00:07:51:8423

6704 CHEFNEUX MANON MIN F 2011 HERV 00:07:56:0224

6852 CALTABELLOTTA LOLA MIN F 2011 SER 00:07:58:4425

6853 PEDALINO ELENA MIN F 2011 SER 00:08:05:2126

7319 PAQUES  ELISE MIN F 2011 HF 00:08:15:1727

7097 GRAS LOUISE MIN F 2011 HUY 00:08:17:8928

6773 HALLET CHLOE MIN F 2011 FCHA 00:08:25:7429

7434 RAWSIN VALENTINE MIN F 2011 FCHA 00:08:44:8130

6705 DETALLE ELINE MIN F 2011 HERV 00:08:47:2031

7620 LONGUEVILLE AMANDINE MIN F 2011 FCHA 00:09:20:2632

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Min. D 2ème année (2010) 15:57:20:58

POS.

Starting time :

7117 VAN DER WERFF EVA MIN F 2010 SPA 00:06:17:501

7203 PEELEN CAMILLE MIN F 2010 HF 00:06:26:492

7225 TUCCITTO ELISA MIN F 2010 FCHA 00:06:37:173

7124 PIETTE MAE MIN F 2010 HF 00:06:38:604

6772 COLLIGNON LUCIE MIN F 2010 FCHA 00:06:40:335

7270 EL KHADRI INES MIN F 2010 RFCL 00:06:43:346

6994 KEMPINAIRE FLAVIE MIN F 2010 FCHA 00:06:46:627

6792 FRYNS DANA MIN F 2010 LACE 00:06:48:198

6783 THYSSENS ANAIS MIN F 2010 MALM 00:06:54:609

7202 FASSIN NOA MIN F 2010 HF 00:07:03:2110

6832 BERTRAND ALIX MIN F 2010 FCHA 00:07:04:4611

6833 FRAITURE LOISE MIN F 2010 FCHA 00:07:06:5612

6771 CHATELAIN LUCIE MIN F 2010 FCHA 00:07:07:7513

7424 FRANCESCHINI SORENZA MIN F 2010 SER 00:07:10:4314

7054 VAN DAMME ELENA MIN F 2010 SER 00:07:20:8215

7222 CARMANS MARIE MIN F 2010 FCHA 00:07:21:9816

7284 SMEETS ELSA MIN F 2010 HF 00:07:23:9017

7637 VAESSEN SOPHIE MIN F 2010 FCHA 00:07:39:1118

6791 FRYNS CELINA MIN F 2010 LACE 00:07:42:0319

6759 LAMBERT MAYA MIN F 2010 HERV 00:07:49:9020

7170 FRISON KLARA MIN F 2010 HUY 00:07:55:4721

6996 VERMEER SISKA MIN F 2010 FCHA 00:08:04:5622

6790 BLOME ASHLEY MIN F 2010 LACE 00:08:12:1623

6916 PLESCIA JANE MIN F 2010 SER 00:09:24:7724

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Min. H 1ère année (2011) 16:07:16:92

POS.

Starting time :

6220 SOLTANI SACHA MIN M 2011 HERV 00:07:13:891

6575 PINCHART HUGO MIN M 2011 FCHA 00:07:23:922

6452 BASTIN SIMON MIN M 2011 HF 00:07:33:433

6061 THYSEN MAXIME MIN M 2011 WACO 00:07:43:454
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BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Min. H 1ère année (2011) 16:07:16:92

POS.

Starting time :

5929 BEMELMANS FELIX MIN M 2011 SPA 00:07:44:595

5937 HENROTTE HUGO MIN M 2011 WACO 00:07:54:806

5908 JONARD MAXIME MIN M 2011 HERV 00:07:56:717

5984 LEVEQUE TOM MIN M 2011 WACO 00:08:12:578

6676 GEORGES MARTIN MIN M 2011 LACE 00:08:21:079

6207 FAMEREE ARTHUR MIN M 2011 FCHA 00:08:21:9510

6045 QUENTIN MARPAUX MIN M 2011 WACO 00:08:30:6311

6242 PEREIRA MARTINEZ PABLO MIN M 2011 SER 00:08:31:8712

6295 ROSA HUGO MIN M 2011 HF 00:08:34:5013

6357 CRISTOFOLI LUCA MIN M 2011 FCHA 00:08:35:7114

6669 SAUDMONT VICTOR MIN M 2011 WACO 00:08:36:9715

6168 WOLF LOUIS MIN M 2011 HUY 00:08:39:6316

6391 EZIO CAMMARATA MIN M 2011 FCHA 00:08:41:3817

6435 JASPAR  ALEXANDRE MIN M 2011 HF 00:08:42:9618

6402 CLAUDE MATT MIN M 2011 HF 00:08:45:4619

6072 DETHIER ARTHUR MIN M 2011 SER 00:08:53:6120

6285 HEBERT MATHIEU MIN M 2011 RFCL 00:09:01:3821

6107 NERRINCK ETHAN MIN M 2011 HERV 00:09:10:0122

5913 WINANT JULES MIN M 2011 HERV 00:09:14:2623

6004 TAMBOUR MAHE MIN M 2011 HUY 00:09:33:2824

6102 BIGOT EMILE MIN M 2011 ATC 00:09:56:8825

6208 MATHIEU TOM MIN M 2011 FCHA 00:10:06:4526

6075 NGUYEN MAXIME MIN M 2011 SER 00:10:32:6727

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Min. H 2ème année (2010) 16:18:33:19

POS.

Starting time :

5980 PARENT TIM MIN M 2010 FCHA 00:07:11:111

5949 KLEIN THEO MIN M 2010 MALM 00:07:26:292

6047 GUAY JEREMY MIN M 2010 FCHA 00:07:28:483

6289 JACQUEMIN DIEGO MIN M 2010 HF 00:07:30:324

5935 DODEUR ALEXIS MIN M 2010 WACO 00:07:34:155

5955 WAUTERS ETHAN MIN M 2010 WACO 00:07:53:886

6401 DELCHAMBRE ADRIEN MIN M 2010 HF 00:07:55:547

5932 MULLER NATHAN MIN M 2010 MALM 00:07:56:868

6151 MORIMONT MAXIME MIN M 2010 SER 00:08:00:509

6593 BOSMAN NATHAN MIN M 2010 HUY 00:08:05:3510

6062 DOMINICZAK SULLY MIN M 2010 WACO 00:08:07:5011

9905 CALMANT NOAH MIN M 2010 NA 00:08:14:3412

6330 WAUTERS VICTOR MIN M 2010 SPA 00:08:16:0313

6720 DENIS SIMON MIN M 2010 SPA 00:08:17:2614

6301 PINSART MARTIN MIN M 2010 RFCL 00:08:18:8315

6421 DAWANT TIMEO MIN M 2010 SER 00:08:19:9416

6358 VAN DAELE  LEOPOLD MIN M 2010 HUY 00:08:21:0117

6726 BRONFORT NATHAN MIN M 2010 SPA 00:08:23:7518

6624 BEN ACHOUR NOAM MIN M 2010 HF 00:08:24:8119

6095 GUTIERREZ ARIAS LUCAS MIN M 2010 HERV 00:08:28:1020

6246 LEMAIRE NOA MIN M 2010 RFCL 00:08:30:2821

6414 MARQUET HUGO MIN M 2010 SPA 00:08:32:5822

6592 BEYER SAMUEL MIN M 2010 RFCL 00:08:36:4923

5928 DEMARET MATHIEU MIN M 2010 SPA 00:08:50:9924

5903 BECKERS DIEGO MIN M 2010 HERV 00:09:18:8825

6518 THEO WILLEMS MIN M 2010 SPA 00:11:22:3726
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